

Peelle Management Corporation P.O. Box 1710 Campbell, CA 95009-1710

Send Any Notices to Assignee.

(Assignee)

Assignment of Deeds of Trust

For Good and Valuable Consideration, the sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,

FLEET NATIONAL BANK. a national banking association organized under the laws of the United States of America whose address is 11200 West Parkland Avenue, Milwaukee, WI 53224 (Assignor)

by these presents does convey, grant, bargain, sell, assign, transfer and set over to:

FLEET MORTGAGE CORP., a Rhode Island corporation 11200 West Parkland Avenue, Milwaukee, WI 53224

those deeds of trust which encumber the real property described therein, and are described in Schedule "A", attached hereto and made a part hereof, together with the certain note(s) described therein with all interest, all liens, and any rights due or to become due thereon.

Said deeds of trust are recorded in the State of OR, County of Klamath

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation has caused this instrument to be executed as a sealed instrument by its proper officer who was duly authorized by a resolution of its board of directors.

Dated: October 1, 1992 FLEET NATIONAL BANK

Bv: Steven Pefferle Vice President



State of California County of Santa Clara On October 1, 1992, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public for said County and State, personally appeared Steven Pefferle, personally known to me to be the person that executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that he is Vice President of FLEET NATIONAL BANK

and that he executed the foregoing instrument pursuant to a resolution of its board of directors and that such execution was done as the free act and deed of FLEET NATIONAL BANK.

Carmen a Lucero

Notary: Carmen A. Lucero My Commission Expires March 10, 1995

Prepared by: R. S. Stone Peelle Management Corporation P.O. Box 1710, Campbell, CA Pool: 316108 STCO: 36-035 OR Klamath FINAL B.352.0 fleet165 90165 1 090 GNM 602 033156-0688



•

## Schedule "A" to Assignment

Document#: 033156-0688

Page: 2

11372

Assignor: FLEET NATIONAL BANK Assignee: FLEET MORTGAGE CORP.	
Original Trustors / Recording references:	
1st Ln #: 0001470541 Trustor: Danny Orville Northrop Beneficiary: Jackson County Federal Bank, F S B Instrument: 38373 Book: M91 Page: 25601	pmc: 10884 ( 1 )
1st Ln #: 0001483332 Trustor: Wilfred C. Trew, Nina C. Trew Beneficiary: Jackson County Federal Bank, F S B Recorded on: 12/16/91 Instrument: 38681 Book: M91 Page: 26150	pmc: 11086 ( 2 )

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

방송화 관객에 집을 가지 않는 것 같아.	방안 같은 물건이 잘 다 가 많이 하지 않는 것이다.	상태양 입장한 않는 것이 없는 것이 같다.	사람 전쟁들은 사람이 되는 것으로 잘 못들릴 것 같아요.
Filed for record at request of	1943年代出来的公式目前的公式中心的问题。		the 19th day
of May A	A.D., 19 93 at 11:51	o'clock A M and duly re	corded in Vol M93
of	Mortgages		, <u>, ,</u>
	<u>noi ceages</u>		<del> </del>
1982년 1월 1994년 전문 1995년 1997년 19	김 그는 가장에 가지 않는 것을 받는 것이다.	Evelyn Biehn -Co	
FEE \$20.00	아이는 사람이 집에서 가장을 가지?	By Qauline	Mulandore
: 22 전 전 전 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같	장애님께서 안지 않는 것이 아님께서 가지 않는 것이 없다.	전에서 비행에 가지 않는 것이 아파님께 가지 않는 것이 것이다.	